Balans op 31 december 2023:

Liquide middelen:

1. Rekening courant:

2. Spaarrekening:

Uitgaand:
Transip BV :

Kosten bank:

Kosten bijeenkomsten:

Studie Nijkamp:

Totaal Uitgaand:

Inkomend:
Leden:
Gift:

Rente:

Verlies:

520,-

16.200,-

900,-
100,-

175,-

1175,-

3.136,-

161,-
237,-
283,-

3.630,-

4.311,-



